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12/18/2016 Craftsbury Eastern Cup
10k Skate Start List
Craftsbury Outdoor Center Men
Bib Name Gender Class Lane Club Start Time
401 Lustgarten, Benjamin M SR 1 Craftsbury Green Racing Project 12:30:30
402 Caldwell, Patrick M U23 2 SMS Elite Team 12:30:37
403 Eastman, Silas M U23 3 Colby College 12:31:57
404 Ogden, Ben M Ul18 4 Stratton Mountain School 12:32:09
405 Becker, Braden M U23 5 Williams College 12:32:22
406 Harmeyer, Bill M U20 1 UVM Nordic 12:32:24
407 McEwen, Gavin M U20 2 Dartmouth Ski Team 12:32:31
408 Beaulieu, Nicolas M U20 3 Quebec Ski Team/Orford/Fischer 12:32:32
409 Blais, Antoine M U20 4 Skibec Nordique 12:32:36
410 Hebert, Etienne M U20 5 QCST 12:32:39
411 Longpré, Félix M U20 1 Club Nordique MSA 12:32:41
412 Cyr, Antoine M U20 2 Skinouk-QCST 12:32:58
413 Harmeyer, Henry M U20 3 University of Vermont 12:33:07
414 Ketchel, Elliot M Ul18 4 Green Mountain Valley School 12:33:14
415 Schulz, Karl M U20 5 UVM Nordic 12:33:15
416 Wood, Sam M U23 1 Middlebury College Ski Team 12:33:16
417 Husain, Kamran M U20 2 Stratton Mountain School 12:33:18
418 Gordon, Koby M U20 3 Dartmouth Ski Team 12:33:22
419 Nottonson, Lewis M U20 4 Middlebury College Ski Team 12:33:26
420 Morin, Alexis M SR 5 Skibec 12:33:33
421 Merrens, Sam M U23 1 Dartmouth Ski Team 12:33:35
422 Gorman, Henry M U23 2 UNH 12:33:39
423 Luban, Adam M U23 3 Middlebury College Ski Team 12:33:41
424 Pomeroy, Carrington M SR 4 Nakkertok/Carleton University 12:33:43
425 Boswell, Russell M Ul8 5 Stratton Mountain School 12:33:46
426 Kitch, James M U18 1 Cambridge Sports Union 12:33:50
427 Munns, Conor M Ul8 2 Stratton Mountain School 12:33:50
428 Miosga, Juri M U23 3 UVM Nordic 12:33:52
429 Witkowski, Adam M Ul18 4 Stratton Mountain School 12:33:56
430 Glueck, Adam M Ul18 5 Ford Sayre 12:33:58
431 Saidla, Karl M M2 1 XC Ottawa 12:33:58
432 Haig, William M U20 2 Stratton Mountain School 12:34:03
433 Hess, Gavin M U23 3 UNH 12:34:04



20f5

Bib
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
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468
469
470
471
472
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475
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Name
Bigelow, Magnus

Burt, Greg
Sarthou, Pierrick
Hyrnuk, Connor
McGrew, Henry
Landry, Vincent
Wilkerson, Nicholas
Reed, Sam
Sarrazin, Gabriel
Laforte, Antoine
Adicoff, Jake
Schulz, Scott
Howard, Brendon
Costley, Luke

Colt, Henry

Bean, Walker
Eppolito, Eli

Coté, Pascal
Bartley, Jason
Groves, Malcolm
Barrette, Antoine
Freitas-Eagan, Isaac
Mahoney, Gabriel
Rhatigan, William
Bates, Calvin
Pierce, Tucker
Hamilton, Forrest
Izquierdo-Bernier, Francis
Moore, Willson
Eckstein, Noah
Blshop, Baxter
Jampel, Jacob
Bradley, Joel
Hodges, Sam
Wentworth, Marcus
Moreau, Nathan
Lee, Tyler

Voigt, George
Solow, Will

Streinz, Caleb
Polito, Max
Johnson, Cody
Boudreau-Golfman, Danya

Young, Mark

Gender
M
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Class
SR

U18
Ul18
U20
Ul18
Ul18
U18
SR

U20
Ul18
U23
U18
U23
U23
U23
Ul18
U18
Ul18
U20
U23
Ul18
U18
U23
U20
U20
Ul18
U20
U20
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
U18
M1
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Ul18
U23
U20
U23
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Ul18
U20
U20
Ul18
U20
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Club
Dartmouth Ski Team

Green Mountain Valley School
Monteriski

UMaine Presque Isle

NYSEF

Skibec Nordique

Green Mountain Valley School
UNH

Skibec/team Qc

Bowdoin College

NYSEF

Nakkertok

Williams College

Bates College

Green Mountain Valley School
West River Nordic

Club Nordique MSA

UMaine Presque Isle
Bowdoin College

Défi TM

B.UHS.

Middlebury College Ski Team
Harvard Ski Team

Dublin XC

merriconeag waldorf high schoo
Green Mountain Valley School
Fondeurs Laurentides

OSI

Craftsbury

Mansfield Nordic Club
Cambridge Sports Union
Ford Sayre/MRC

Frost Mountain Nordic

Gould Academy

Bates College

Cambridge Sports Union
Colby College

Mansfield Nordic Club
Outdoor Sport Institute
Middlebury College Ski Team
Outdoor Sports Institute

SMS

Gunstock Nordic Association

Start Time
12:34:08

12:34:09
12:34:21
12:34:24
12:34:25
12:34:25
12:34:26
12:34:32
12:34:33
12:34:36
12:34:38
12:34:40
12:34:40
12:34:42
12:34:49
12:34:57
12:34:58
12:34:59
12:35:05
12:35:06
12:35:08
12:35:14
12:35:16
12:35:17
12:35:17
12:35:25
12:35:28
12:35:28
12:35:30
12:35:36
12:35:40
12:35:41
12:35:44
12:35:45
12:35:47
12:35:47
12:35:51
12:35:56
12:35:56
12:35:57
12:36:02
12:36:04
12:36:05
12:36:06
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488
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510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

Name
Studnicki-Gizbert, Emile

Mykal, Bakker Westeinde
Paluszek, John
Hartman, Bryce
Doherty, Andrew
Young, Matthew
Gourgues, William
Hoffert, Henry
Bassette, Matthew
Cunningham, Tim
Myers, August
Sapp, Everett
Snow, Oliver
Halvorsen, Hans
Manzella, Nino
Manzella, Daniel
Seivwright, Will
Hussey, Thomas
Culnane, Ian
Graves, Neal
Thurston, Tom
Burnham, Chris
Werowinski, George-Henry
Beyerbach, Brian
McDonnell, Royal
Lawlor, Matthew
Barber, Tucker
Petelle, Edward
Herhusky, Brandon
Carnahan, Ben
Picard, Francois
Ennis, Zachary
Wells, Nathaniel
Russell, Jordan
Despatis, Olivier
Ravenelle, Brad
Alford, Benjamin
Dugas, Thierry
Smoller, Nathan
Croft, Grant
Hardin, Jackson
Silver-Van Meter, Malcolm
Lindahl, Erik

Lumley, James

Gender
M
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Class
U18

U20
U20
U20
Ul18
U20
U20
U20
Ul18
U20
U23
U18
Ul18
SR

Ul18
Ul18
U18
Ul18
U20
Ml

M5
SR

Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
U18
Ul18
U20
U20
M4
U18
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
U20
U18
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
U18
U20
U23

Lane
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Club
Montériski

Chelsea Nordiq

UMaine Presque Isle
UNH

Mt Washington Nordic
St. Lawrence University
Skibec Nordique
Craftsbury Nordic
Woodstock Nordic Runners
Ford Sayre

Orford

NYSEF

Cambridge Sports Union
Williams College

Craftsbury Nordic

Frost Mountain Nordic
Bowdoin College

Stowe Nordic

NWVE

Cambridge Sports Union
Dublin XC

HURT Nordic

NYSEF

Craftsbury Nordic
Farmington Ski Club
Monteriski

Sugar Bowl Academy/Mansfield Nordic
Mansfield Nordic Club
Orford

Gunstock Nordic Association
Craftsbury

Orford

Skinouk

Outdoor Sport Institute
Gould Academy

Nord Roi Ski Team

U32 HS/Onion River Nordic
Ford Sayre

Cambridge Sports Union
Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

Start Time
12:36:09

12:36:10
12:36:11
12:36:14
12:36:19
12:36:20
12:36:21
12:36:21
12:36:21
12:36:22
12:36:30
12:36:32
12:36:33
12:36:33
12:36:45
12:36:48
12:36:51
12:37:04
12:37:06
12:37:07
12:37:08
12:37:09
12:37:16
12:37:21
12:37:25
12:37:26
12:37:32
12:37:34
12:37:54
12:38:11
12:38:13
12:38:15
12:38:27
12:38:31
12:38:33
12:38:34
12:38:37
12:38:44
12:38:45
12:38:51
12:38:55
12:39:07
12:39:13
12:39:34
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522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565

Name

Rightmire, Andy
Wood, Ethan
Thorley, Neil
Forbes, Duncan
Houde, Felix
Lacroix, Alexis
Castonguay, Cameron
John, Ethan
Warner, Alexander
Ledger, Beckett
Cunningham, John
Christner, Cade
Shullenberger, Luke
Leo, Sammy
Rajack, Mark
Manwaring, Matthew
Husain, Sami
Donati, Richard
Vandenberg, Isaac
Molind, Owen
Ranger, Jeremie
Adams, Jacob
Slaughter, Jacob
Salo, Michael
Scheier, Nolan
Burns, Hunter
Quinn, Patrick
Reiter, Ruslan
Elfarsson, Thor
Harrington, Conor
Montanari, Federico
Grossman, Eli
Bradlee, Robert
Johnston, David
Koskinen, Jack
Kuzio, Nathanael
Morse, Jacob
Young, Matthew
Alexander, Jeff
Burnham, Jim
Burns, Adam
Edge, Sam

Gulick, Sebastian

Hanson, Anders

Gender

M
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Class

U18
U18
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
U18
U23
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
U18
M4
Ul18
M2
Ul18
U18
Ul18
Ul18
U20
Ul18
U18
Ul18
U20
U20
Ul18
U18
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
M3
U18
M6
M7
U20
U20
U20
U20
M2
SR
Ul18
U18
Ul18
U20

Lane
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Club
Ford Sayre

NYSEF

Frost Mountain Nordic
Gould Academy

Club Défi TM
Skinouk

Berkshire Nordic Ski Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
NYSEF

Ford Sayre

Frost Mountain
NWVE

MMU

XC Ottawa

Woodstock Ski Runners

Chelsea Nordiq

UVM Club Nordic Team
Skinouk

Berkshire Nordic Ski Club
Ford Sayre

Kearsarge Nordic
Nakkertok

Kearsarge Nordic
NYSEF

OSI

Cambridge Sports Union

Vermont Academy
Mansfield Nordic Club
CSU

Mansfield Nordic Club
Bates

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
St. Lawrence University
Cambridge Sports Union

Mount Greylock Regional High S

Craftsbury Nordic

Start Time
12:39:40

12:39:42
12:39:46
12:39:49
12:39:56
12:39:57
12:40:24
12:40:33
12:40:37
12:40:40
12:40:41
12:41:00
12:41:01
12:41:46
12:41:50
12:41:54
12:42:08
12:42:10
12:42:23
12:42:33
12:42:40
12:42:53
12:43:03
12:43:57
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:46:00
12:46:00
12:46:00
12:46:00
12:46:00
12:47:00
12:47:00
12:47:00
12:47:00
12:47:00
12:48:00
12:48:00
12:48:00
12:48:00
12:48:00



Bib Name Gender Class Lane Club Start Time

566 Ramsey, Welly M SR 1 Ford Sayre 12:49:00
567 Swomley, Calvin M U23 2 St. Lawrence University 12:49:00
568 Telfer, Kevin M Ul18 3 Cambridge Sports Union 12:49:00
569 Valpey, Sander M Ul18 4 Gunstock Nordic Association 12:49:00
570 Yoshikawa, Kent M Ul8 5 12:49:00
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